
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

33 

36 

76 

10 

35 

13 

39 

80 

48 

21 

Name 

Joel Rydergren 

Lukas Karlsson 

Christian S Hansen 

Hannah M Arnegard 

Jonathan L Nessjöen 

Sebastian Losciale 

Andre Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Ida Johansson 

Wilhelm Bengtsson 

Markus Adbring 

Sponsor Club 

Linköping MS 

Karlskoga MF 

Solör MCK 

Solör MCK 

Solör MCK 

Södertälje KK 

Solör MCK 

Linköping MS 

RRF 2Hjul & 1 attityd 

Kalmar MK 

Make 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Kawasaki 250 

Suzuki 600 

Kawasaki 250 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Nat. 

S 

S 

N 

N 

N 

S 

N 

S 

S 

S 

Best Tm 

1:27.355 

1:28.003 

1:28.249 

1:29.174 

1:36.687 

1:45.230 

1:46.980 

1:51.282 

1:54.082 

1:56.733 

Diff 

0.648 

0.894 

1.819 

9.332 

17.875 

19.625 

23.927 

26.727 

29.378 

Last Tm 

1:27.355 

1:28.003 

1:28.249 

1:29.233 

1:36.687 

1:45.230 

1:46.980 

1:51.282 

1:54.082 

1:56.733 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015-07-18 09:18:03 

Tidtagningschef Tony Jacobsson 

Tävlingsledare Terje Granheim 

Domare Kjetil Bredesen 

Sekretariat Cecilie Hornaas Naess 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Karlskoga Motorstadion 

Norskt Mästerskap och Svensk Cup 

Junior STD/Junior Cup 

Kval 1 

Qualifying started at 9:00:14 

Gelleråsen 2,400 Km 

2015-07-18 09:00 


